RAJYOG REPORT

* ) G
-mPanchang
A Global Hindu Calendar

www.mpanchang.com




oy
—_—

& L4

o4
—_—

(& L4

o
—_—

oy
—_—

rovd

o4
—_—

(& L4

o
—_—

& L4

yrd
—_—

rv/

e

mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

faaRor
N @ANI S
OO

Tgdl -H Ajay Kumar 11&3?{5[ 07:18
S IR 20-1-1995 fafy Yot
Bkt 05:10:00 AM aqnT Jrurg
ST RITH Mumbai, Maharashtra, India &= qﬁtﬂ?ﬁ
SR 72.88261 IR qTa
e 72.88261 ECE qd B
g & Asia/Kolkata ST He AT qy

e FET Eib

(‘;% x’r%
aN %
U

Rig

o>

LN
=) —
SN

WYNh

N\
P —— =—

NN

NAA
=

WYh

NAL
e

NAL
—

NN

LN
. —

AR )

NAL
e




mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

HERIUE I

---»»»»»-»&@' < SN
B (CON =
45 3

= & U8 U SRR B1E T T €, At gAR UG & SR g9 YR % fhdA §FeR 8, U8 WM A0 81 R dis Uh
MER 3R RS Sita el TTeal & 3R JANS H e 3R UfaST o1 31 A1 T18dT 8: TaY H, Ud® e &1 el Hi
TRE S o P 351 gicll 8 | FH FHealt § Ug! & FRURY 3R U @R & 1Y S IaiY U aafad o1 Fafa &1 gunfad s

3R gg ulkuTfid & @1 wfdd @a § for @ o St Sitae el ot e @1 e |

S Bl § Ug! BT U M3 TART 3TUD! T Ihd Haurl, T URIg ST a1 Aisd, Ue Aidui-e dfad, sfarisia @At
H1 TF UG RS, T a1, U6 WUSR], T UG e, T Siaer &7+ & Aag & 9hdl ¢ | aRgeR a1 s off o
e & g1 T1ga €1

FHedl YU 3R o T8l & Ad J §97 aTdl! U8 1 1 TN J IS TN §91d1 8 | et W Aot a1 3R1d Frar ¢ o aafaa e
1 e o, foxfia oy, ifda, oRifs ofk mfgw 1 sie

TS SIS 1 Healt & IS AT a1 forlt o Y 1T & TIo &1 Ugd HRA & foIU o fsall &l faaRyd® a
AU LR PR BT HMAIH A BIdl 8| Tg! B HTITAD UG B Ug) B HAT BT GHSH & 1T ST A1 81 U
Sfot Tamier SR SRR & 9 & Jdy HT [IRAT HRT § dIfes AT & Sita= § Gad YT 3afd 1 Uga g1 W, 9
TS AT e ol I STR HataH GRoTs 3|

371 AT & guf URRoTTHE} & 1T, 9% 3Mdd g, afe A a1 $iga TR & geedfa a1 b fRd §, 3R T8 AMd §, Sdd 97 3R
AR Sitg- § Jfad SR TSt uTed FRar g |

T5t 3R =1 & faflrs Gartt & aRomd 3= 3 & fafte St # 81d & S e WRi & gRRom 3d § | sl | 1 A &1
STRIT SMTUD!T Sita § U, o 3R RfGd G BT aTaT To! Bl ¢ | 39 AN ald fad $i ShaRia &1 aRyId &4 | fafie
YHRIHAD AR THRIAD HRS TG YfHwT AU g1




mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report
) LRI .
00

N\
AN )

® EE:

® Erk

D BEE

=
Jefd
CIECD
SRS

D FrE

O PES




& L4

QLS
—

rv/

e

e

SEEEEEEEREEE

mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

$54%3293347713

4°31'8"

5° 38' 34"

12° 46' 22"

6° 56' 41"

24°21' 10"

14°32' 9"

18° 54' 28"

15° 58' 40"

16° 58' 15"

16° 58' 15"

2° 47 42"

29° 29' 38"

6° 16' 22"

SR Ve

SIRIHT

IR

SR 3¥Te

3R 3{¥Te

SIRIHT

o>

WYh

NAL
—

WYNh

N\
P —— =—

NN

LN
. —

WYh

NAL
e

NAL
—

NN

NAA
—

AR )

NAL
e




mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

9)2.

¢

e e TR

5

8




& L4

QLS
——

rv/

e

39414444

@

10/2/1988

12/3/1989

4/9/1990

11/9/1990

4/7/1991

4/24/1992

3/31/1993

5/10/1994

5/7/1995

3/7/2022

10/6/2022

4/6/2024

8/6/2025

3/7/2027

8/6/2028

3/7/2029

11/5/2030

5/7/2031

mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

<@, 0)2.
S o

faH=redt gum

ﬁ%%gﬁgﬂﬂﬁ

O &N

9/6/1998
9/6/1999
5/7/2001
7/7/2002
7/6/2005
3/6/2008
5/7/2011
3/7/2014

5/7/2015

10/3/2031
10/21/2032
9/27/2033
11/5/2034
11/3/2035
3/31/2036
5/31/2037
10/6/2037

5/7/2038

da23494544

H

WYh

8/25/2015

2/23/2016

6/30/2016

5/25/2017

3/13/2018

2/23/2019

12/30/2019

5/6/2020

5/7/2021

1/17/2041

6/13/2043

4/19/2046

11/5/2048

11/23/2049

11/23/2052

10/18/2053

4/19/2055

5/6/2056

o>

WYh

N\
—

WYNh

A\
P —— =—

NN

LS\
—

N\
e\ N

N\
—

NN

LN
. —

WYh

N\
e\ Y

e O



& L4

yrd
—_—

rv/

e

6/25/2058

1/5/2061

4/13/2063

3/19/2064

11/18/2066

9/6/2067

1/5/2069

12/12/2069

5/6/2072

mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

BN DTN RN

13829243

5/10/2075

1/17/2078

2/26/2079

4/28/2082

4/10/2083

11/8/2084

12/18/2085

10/24/2088

5/7/2091

SEEEELEL

10/3/2093

9/30/2094

7/31/2097

6/6/2098

11/6/2099

11/3/2100

5/23/2103

8/28/2105

5/7/2108

o>

WYh

NAL
—

WYNh

N\
P —— =—

NN

NAA
=

WYh

NAL
e

NAL
—

NN

LN
. —

AR )

NAL
e







mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report




mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report




mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report




mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

9)2.

Srera arfieT

3§,

9
Gw‘e)s B

B
£
:
¥
3
:
:
g

qY

@ g dwm W@

N\ LS N
T — [ )

AR AR )

o
< ©© O ™ 1 © v oo
N N
<t O © ™M O ©O© o @«

10
10
10

[T

t O N~ < © © N~ -
-~ o o o o
<t = - - - - - -

12
10

12
11
5
8
8
1
12

o
nu o o ~ ¥ O - v«
o O ~— N
<t - - 0 - N - <
o o O
n o O «~ N «~ v« v o

sEEEECEEE

11

10

10

11

12

AN

10

10

12

12

10

1"
10

:

N\

12

10

10

;

y o4

e

AN

rri

A )

y o4

N\

res

AN

y o4

N\

res




mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

VIS3IaT HTd drferedT

i
Gw‘e)s B

B
g
:
¥
3
:
:
g

qY

g dwm W@

N\ LS XN
e — [ ) ——— @
AR AR )
AN N N o
- - - © <% o «~ ~ ©

N o ~

- O = ©O© w o «~ N v
N

- N N M~ O O N < N~
N ~ o
- O =~ M~ 1O O «~ v 1
N ~— AN
-~ ® 1 - - ® % - W
N o (o]
- N~ O 1 - ~ ®© ©® +—

12

o ~ N o o
- - = = S 1O = o -
o o o
~ (o] () (o] N ~ ~ ~ ©
N o N o
- - = = ® + = «~ -
N o o
~ N N [ee] ~ ~ (3] © [©]
~— -~ ~— ~— ~— ~ ~— ~— ~—
y o4 y >4
—~— O ———
rr/l rrso

11

11

1

10

12

11

11

12

11

AN

10

12

12

10

11
4

12

:

N\

12

12

12

12

11

10

10

11

;

y o4

e

AN

rri

A )

y o4

N\

res

AN

y o4

N\

res




2,
@)Q 9
* B e R

G\@%&%««««««««
= =
%) 5N

2

©

qY

TSH

e

AN )

AN

AN

qY
F

EET
F

e

A D)

A )

F

F

E

E

F

F

F

F

qY

EELl

AN

=B

Great Enemy

=E

Enemy

=N

Neutral

=F

Friend

=G

Great Friend




mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

3ATUD Sl § TN

................ &"@ !@%««««««««
B (CON =
0 )

TSPt

HS H ol TRT TN ST b1 dUd 3R WIHTIRITC Shae Y& $HdT 8| Sd 3MUD! 5ol H T8 TN giaT 8, df 39 91d &1 Uad
FUTTT BIclt © o 3110 Ueh aaan a1 Ad1 & 0 § UG U a7 3R U THG Sffad Sidi | 3TUah! fsalt B T ast aNT Sueh!
I gf<, SO I IR YA TS ST 8 |

frepd

S e med f el a3 e agd o 2. 5 o) TR 9, dte 9 gt wr
3eftafe 3t 31 T AT oTuwst Ssclt H 3 ST & SR Sgd UG 3R TRd U1 =
3TUPH! Hag HT|
et +f g Sre Sfiga H U gHRIT 98 B & 1T AT o1 IHH A S 3y &1 918d g

TP BB W ToTH R TN BT 57 fdd & 1Y, 39 Th 99 WIUSRI afad it § S I ok g
ST BT TS B B

fardia

g AT AT qE FTATE T 6 F, 8 F 3R 12 F TR & WY SUA-30 I WR & I8 § U1 UH-aIR & WY & Uit BT ATEH-
U B 8 | 39 AT 9T ST 1 S1ereii 0k 1 U ¥ Sitad & 9gd &6 W g1 g |

A
85% | wifew i s wrgerl it A1 7o & R 2rn ) o sl 5 i 1 g o g

T ¢ 3R T R AT | 3MUD! = A dgd T BT IS bl § Qb1 I8 TNT fda: afad o1
TS, Id, JHa 3R SHfed S|

af¥

TP FHeat H a2f TN a9 §7dT § O IEHT & fAral, U U8 G &1 0T O R R A fRyd 8| et H a=ft an aren safad 9ga
el 3R Gt Sita sacfid SRar 2 1 U8 safadd | enftferar o1 HTaHT agd 3ifiies g1t § 37k 3 310 Sl & SR Ui &7 3k
3 Sed B fordt cufad &1 el & At 9T Siae &) RAIRWRIER e shaiel uer Hrar 2|

frspd

85% 3T} dsat H FRUT A= T BT YU A NG 12| I8 SAUD! T s faxitg fufa &1 emefiafe
2T ® 3R e Siia et &) THg s H Hae PRl



mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

ECaLi

S ®scll B g B0 G Sae &1 HIURE H ST, TRHRT Jarsil 3R admg o SRR Y 3R qohardr &1 sefiafe
38| 3MUD! HIelt H Bg B0 AT & WY, 39 91d B Yad TUTa ¢ fob 3 sfa & wmfs, wifa, g, faanfyar, amfie
1ifd, Sftae =ifaq, Tfifs ofR g &1 g A

frepd

85% TIDH HEall § Dg DI AN D1 YaaIdT HEH © | I8 TdTd ¢ [0 3T it &1 guf 371G avl 3R 30
3R 307 IRaR & ot Ter T Hiasy s & e 81| <ol &) @ @1 3! &l Soils | S or
1 1A SR § A SHTT HOR MR T 1 eI T@d & 1 30 ¥ & Uil FhTd 3@ § SR Ieare § fayra
@A g

I HTd
T, T AN U B8l § a9 ST § o1 dgHT 3R HA U R H U A1 YT 81l § 1 Th ¥R & 1Y TRER ey 34 ¢ |

FHea H T WIS AT a1 afad | o9 HHM 3R 3o o &1 Sg P WHIfad & gl © | I8 TNT ditelT gf aTer dordt
HAfad@ IR AR foia fRufa gffyd sxar g |

frepd

85% B et wsd & 9 mve o 9= M@ B1 21 o Hee 5 9 3 SURUR SMTE) o TRER
Pl Hee I, TT YA FIIR™ P A1e0H I ¢4 ARl B H Jerd s=1dt 21



mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

~<C6 )=
>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> < ©® <
N OO
.

R EaUNGL

3ich T 31T GFRIGION, 3ATb Sfia TR 3febT T UHIT S aTell 3 81 grRIesll Y 3ichl 5t aflh HreT )
T € T 81 S U Hiasy 3R Sfia & Wef b ST ST WebdlT @ | mpanchang & T <FRIG ST & gid T

9 2 7
Siad gy =T URUdr GBI YT =T Hfddd BT
EICER KT

Sfia Ty T i IRA &1 Jad Aol T § o ST o Ay oR St 81 39 WReAT & dred § 31uah!
STl & SR fBrer aTe Yoich, SaeR qT AT T AT U Ul Tere! 7 |

ki =T

Hftdcd W I B P Uave HRlt ¢ o 31 a1et gfan & I R 3@ § | 9 famar | &6 it sl frg e @
T T & MR 3HT TR § TP I 3MUH! T & | I8 STl & fob IR 30 aRdfdes afdad & sk &
IJad B

W G&T

g T Bl At Team ot w8l ST 8 | Ui S Hgayqul g WeAT ¢ | 79 & 9Hg 3 T o quf A # ¥
Y e oTdT 8 | 98 TRId: e HiasT & A, o) Sl & I o 3fidRe d&dl & TaY & aR & Jart
S| I B MTUSDT Uyl & &3 & IR F S9! Farelt 51

uRuerdr S@&Im

ORTE T ST D i & Ted BT (30-35 T B 3TY) & SR B4 aTalt [ ATNTTHT 37dT HEAT & aR H Yabd
3t 81 U T ST 31aT e e GRT W & e H dgak IHY & HRUT S 8l g




mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

,“"@@6”,
P AN 7 <
o o O JO)

TS Afad & Sl § TP Gex] THG 1T §, el S9! Tt 3@ G 8Icht § SR 3 3o U | § Fheral Ui
I § | I8 I8 oy fRUfd giclt § IIa oMb 7T ANT BT YHTd 30 TRE TR BT 8| 39 IS AT Ruid & Ay 9, g9
3T e & GIeX T 3R SHTTH! 39! T T 2ff IaTdd | I8 I9 Siafey et o F et & fafid ek
3ToT AT T e b (Ui Y Tt © | MU S H Hgel & Ps Tgl b TAISH BT THT 30D S & 9gd 86
I TUIFAd el 8 SR A AT 3 faRiy 718 o oredt ofafdy o Srfiies Ut uRumy 3d €1 3Tudh! Hselt & arl &
3R 3D Sffa T W0 wret ghm

Feb 2020 - Feb 2021
uga Wit gwa IR @ T



& L4

QLS
——

rv/

e

mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report

ATIPHT Fedt H IeraT o1 Sifaw fFrepd

With the presence of various Raj Yogas in your Janam Kundali, it is quite evident that you will enjoy several
benefits, rewards and abundance throughout your life. With the presence of a strong Dhan Yoga in your
Horoscope, you shall never have any problem pertaining to wealth and finances. Overall, you will have a life filled
with prosperity and riches.

o>

WYh

N\
—

WYNh

A\
P —— =—

NN

LS\
—

WYh

N\
e\ N

N\
—

NN

LN
. —

WYh

N\
e\ Y

e O



(] ()
*x mPanchang.com | Rajyog Report M

A Disclaimer A
o L]
Please note that we put in the best of efforts to provide you with an accurate and error-free report. However, we do not
provide warranties, assurances or guarantees of any sort and neither do we deny the possibility of errors. This report is

N provided to you as-is. Moreover, do not substitute the predictions given in this report with any advice you receive from a °
\ professional such as a doctor, financial advisor, lawyer or psychiatrist. We will not be held responsible for any interpretation 4
N or usage of the above-mentioned information/data made by you. If you do not find this information appropriate, please do A

. not use it. The court of law in case of any dispute shall be Jaipur, Rajasthan (India). .
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